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	福泉市2022年“特岗计划”教师招聘计划表

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	学段
	初中
	小学
	幼儿园

	学科
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	地理
	历史
	政治
	体育
	心理健康
	语文
	数学
	英语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	信息技术
	科学
	心理健康
	幼儿园

	职位
代码
	01
	02
	01
	02
	01
	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	01
	02

	招聘
计划
	3
	2
	3
	2
	5
	3
	1
	2
	1
	3
	3
	1
	1
	7
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	10
	5

	户籍
条件
	面向全国
	面向福泉户籍（生源）
	面向全国
	面向福泉户籍（生源）
	面向全国
	面向福泉户籍（生源）
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向全国
	面向福泉户籍（生源）





[bookmark: _GoBack]
